FU-BXNE-FRENDE-03-02-2017
Relais type / Relay type :
BXNE
BXNE 01**
BXNE 02**
BXNE 05**
BXNE 09**
BXNE 31**

Die Betriebsanleitung sowie die EG-Baumusterprüfbescheinigung sind in mehreren
Sprachen auf www.georgin.com abrufbar.
CODIFICATION
ZONE DANGEREUSE / HAZARDOUS AREA
L H J
A B E F
ZONE SURE / SAFE AREA
110 88
135 21.5
90
0
DEMONTAGE / DISMOUNTING
BXNE Modèle
Model
Commande
Control Option Alimentation
Power supply
01
Tension et courant de sor-
tie (voir courbes sur fiches
FC TAB ALIM FE)Output
voltage and current (refer
curves on FC TAB ALIM FE
data sheet)
0 Sans télécommande
 Without remote control 00 Sans option
Without option E 96 à/to 256 VAC
1 1 télécommande par 24v isolé / 1 sortie
1 remote control by 24v isolated / 1 output B0 Bornes à visser
Screw terminals 2 21,6 à/to 53 VDC
2 2 télécommandes par 24v isolé / 2 sorties alternées
2 remote controls by 24v isolated / 2 alternated outputs
3 1 télécommande par 24v isolé / 2 sorties alternées
1 remote control by 24v isolated / 2 alternated outputs
D(1) 1 télécommande par contact / 2 sorties alternées
1 remote control by contact  / 2 alternated outputs
(1) Alimentation 24VDC seulement / only with 24VCC supply
120